Embedded Solutions
for Transportation and Industrial Markets
F206N – 3U CompactPCI® Nios® II Slave Board
n 32-bit/33-MHz CompactPCI®
n Peripheral slot function
n FPGA 12,000 LEs (approx.144,000 gates)
n Nios® II soft processor

for Transportation and Industrial Markets
Ordering Information
Standard F206N Models 02F206N00 F206N, 3U CompactPCI®, 1-slot FPGA-based intelligent Nios® II slave board, 32MB
DRAM, 2MB Flash, 1x RS232 (08SA01-06) mounted, FPGA for user-defined functions,
operation temperature -40..+85°C
SA-Adapters™ You can find a more detailed overview of possible carrier board/SA-Adapter™ combinations along with
software support in our option matrix (PDF).
08SA01-00 RS232, not optically isolated, 0..+60°C
08SA02-00 RS422/485, half duplex, optically isolated, 0..+60°C
08SA02-01 RS422/485, full duplex, optically isolated, 0..+60°C
08SA02-07 RS422/485, full duplex, optically isolated, -40..+85°C screened
08SA03-00 1 RS232, optically isolated, 0..+60°C
08SA03-01 1 RS232, optically isolated, -40..+85°C screened
08SA08-00 CAN ISO high-speed, optically isolated, 0..+60°C
08SA08-01 CAN ISO high-speed, optically isolated, -40..+85°C screened
08SA15-00 8 digital I/O channels, -40..+85°C with qualified components, no RoHS
08SA22-00 IBIS master SA-Adapter™, -40..+85°C screened
08SA22-01 IBIS slave SA-Adapter™, -40..+85°C screened
08SA25-00 GPS receiver, isolated, -40..+85°C screened
Software: FPGA 16F206N00 Nios®-CompactPCI® Open Platform FPGA Development Package (MEN) (without Altera®
Quartus® II) (license not included in F206N)
Software: Linux This product is designed to work under Linux. See below for potentially available separate software packages
from MEN.